
Board of Directors

President Irene Hays-Pierce president@hunterscreeksatx.org

(210) 392-3880
Vice President Marjorie Fox vicepresident@hunterscreeksatx.org

Treasurer Alan Kuentz treasurer@hunterscreeksatx.org

(210) 749-7196
Secretary John Nicholas secretary@hunterscreeksatx.org

(210) 827-8361
Members-at-Large Sandy Kuhn

Christopher Fullerton

(Open)

boardmember@hunterscreeksatx.org

Membership Chair Marilyn Harroff membership@hunterscreeksatx.org

Neighborhood Watch Chair Audrey Magnuson boardmember@hunterscreeksatx.org

Other Committees

Landscape Chair John Randolph landscape@hunterscreeksatx.org

Newsletter Chair Mary Hays-Pierce newsletter@hunterscreeksatx.org (210) 
325-3880

New Residents Chairs Isabel Cervantes welcome@hunterscreeksatx.org

Short Term Rentals Chair Anna Smitherman boardmember@hunterscreeksatx.org

Pet Finder Irene Hays-Pierce petfinder@hunterscreeksatx.org

(210) 392-3880
Hunters Creek SAPD Liaison

SAFFE Officer – Prue Rd Station Theresa LaFroscia theresa.lafroscia@sanantonio.gov

(210) 210-315-0589
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